

# 131845 - Knorr BASES/BOUILLIONS Professional Liquid Concentrat...

Add rich flavor and aroma to your menu items while minimizing kitchen prep time with Knorr Ultimate Liquid Concentrated Vegetable Base. Designed by chefs for chefs, this liquid vegetable broth concentrate offers a faster, more flavorful alternative to paste vegetable soup bases. The soup mix instantly dissolves when added to boiling water, creating a delicious, aromatic vegetab...



## MARKETING

Concentrated base instantly creates vegetable broths and stocks. Offers exceptional flavor, color, and aroma. Liquid concentrate delivers better flavor and shorter prep times than paste bases. Awarded the Master Chefs' Institute Seal of Excellence; contains no artificial flavors, colors, or preservatives. Delicious, hearty vegetable taste is ideal for soups, sauces, and glazes. Gluten Free

## Nutrition Facts

95 Servings per container

**Serving Size** (100 g)

**Amount Per Serving**  
**Calories** **167.96**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 0 g %

Saturated Fat 0 g %

Trans Fat 0 g

**Cholesterol** 0 mg %

**Sodium** 5360 mg %

**Total Carbohydrates** %

Dietary Fiber 0 g %

Total Sugars 9 g

Includes Added Sugars %

**Protein** 3 g

Vitamin D %

Calcium %

Iron %

Potassium %

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

| Code              | Dist Prod Code | GTIN           | Calculated Pack |
|-------------------|----------------|----------------|-----------------|
| 00000000067496197 | 131845         | 10048001145457 | 4 x 32 OZ       |

| Brand | Brand Owner                             | GPC Description                                 |
|-------|---|---|
| Knorr | Unilever Food Solutions - North America | Seasonings/Preservatives/Extracts Variety Packs |

| Gross Weight | Net Weight | Case/Catch Weight | Country Of Origin | Kosher     | Child Nutrition |
|--------------|------------|-------------------|-------------------|------------|-----------------|
| 12.364 LBR   | 8 LBR      | No                | United States     | Undeclared | No              |

| Shipping  |           |        |              |       |            |                      |
|-----------|-----------|--------|--------------|-------|------------|----------------------|
| Length    | Width     | Height | Volume       | TlxHI | Shelf Life | Storage Temp From/To |
| 7.875 INH | 6.125 INH | 11 INH | 0.307048 FTQ | 37x4  | 365 Days   | 40 FAH / 104 FAH     |

## ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - NI
- Eggs - NI
- Soy - NI
- Wheat - NI
- Sesame - NI
- Peanuts - NI
- Tree Nuts - NI
- Fish - NI
- Shellfish - NI

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS

KEEP

## INGREDIENTS

VEGETABLE JUICE BLEND (WATER, CARROT JUICE CONCENTRATE, CELERY JUICE CONCENTRATE, ONION JUICE CONCENTRATE, CABBAGE JUICE, TOMATO JUICE CONCENTRATE, SALT, CITRIC ACID), MALTODEXTRIN, SALT, SUGAR, YEAST EXTRACT, GARLIC POWDER, MUSHROOM JUICE CONCENTRATE, SPICE, NATURAL FLAVOR.

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

## PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Shake well before use. Combine Base with boiling water for a rich instant broth or stock. Note: Product will thicken when cold. bring to room temperature and shake vigorously.

## MORE INFORMATION